
Brixham Archers Portsmouth Clipper Tournament 2023
Brixham Archers CIC (BXACLP23)
Churston Ferrers Grammar School, Brixham, 01-29-2023

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

3 A 2089909 WATERS Gary 667 BRIXHAM A M L M

B 3001127 BUTT Daryl 667 BRIXHAM A M L M

C
D

4 A 3037851 DODD Eunice 667 BRIXHAM A W R W

B 3037840 DODD Keith 667 BRIXHAM A M R M

C
D

5 A 3024892 BRYSON Julia 667 BRIXHAM A W R W

B 3058989 MURDOCH Rob 667 BRIXHAM A M R M

C
D

6 A 3030363 BURRINGTON Jeffrey 667 BRIXHAM A M B M

B 3030362 BURRINGTON Leelee 667 BRIXHAM A W3 B W3

C
D

7 A 2051944 CAIRA Ian 667 BRIXHAM A M R M

B 3031336 RICHARDSON Peter 650 PAIGNTON A M R M

C
D

8 A 3063462 JORDAAN Stafford 667 BRIXHAM A M R M

B 3037896 HICKS Nick 637 B OF WADEBRIDGE M R M

C
D

9 A 2074208 COLLINS Matthew 667 BRIXHAM A M C M

B 2074214 HILL Sharon 667 BRIXHAM A W C W

C
D

Session 2
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3031336 RICHARDSON-2 Peter 650 PAIGNTON A M L M

B 1037568 CARDY Mark 645 LACETOWN A M L M

C 3000599 SEMMENS Charlie 659 KENWITH CO A W L W

D 3048696 GREEN El 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH W L W

2 A 208945 STAPLETON Michaela 650 PAIGNTON A W L W

B 987471 SMITH Nick 547 BATH ARCHERS M B M

C 3035628 RICHARDS Michaela 668 B OF THE TORS W B W

D 3019238 POLLINGTON Katie 668 B OF THE TORS W B W

3 A 2047359 DAY Jon 668 B OF THE TORS M R M

B 3040757 LESTER Alan 645 LACETOWN A M R M

C 3019158 WATSON Sarah 668 B OF THE TORS W R W

D 3049861 BRADFORD Sophie 660 EXMOUTH A W3 B W3

4 A 3019159 AXWORTHY Andrew 668 B OF THE TORS M R M

B 3057532 JANDA Bartlomiej 645 LACETOWN A M R M

C 3063915 MUNNS Kieron 667 BRIXHAM A M R M

D 3025815 WOOD Glynne 645 LACETOWN A M R M

5 A 3052449 CEASAR Melanie 668 B OF THE TORS W R W

B 3044478 CEASAR Nathan 668 B OF THE TORS M3 R M3

C 3048365 BACON Andrew 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH M R M

D 3047472 THORNE Tina 662 EXETER C OF A W R W

6 A 3059938 FREEMAN Sarah 668 B OF THE TORS W R W

B 3060303 PARKER Daniel 645 LACETOWN A M4 R M4

C 2095889 WILLIAMS Rob 637 B OF WADEBRIDGE M R M

D 3037896 HICKS-2 Nick 637 B OF WADEBRIDGE M R M

7 A 3038924 PARKER Georgina 645 LACETOWN A W C W

B 3063736 PARKER Leo 645 LACETOWN A M4 C M4

C
D
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Session 2 Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

8 A 3057727 PARKER Melvin 645 LACETOWN A M C M

B 3049753 HAWKINS John Bolus 667 BRIXHAM A M C M

C 2034282 BOON Cornelis 661 EXMOOR A M C M

D 1045943 BROOM Wendy 645 LACETOWN A W C W

9 A 996908 SCOTT Andrew 637 B OF WADEBRIDGE M C M

B 2118216 SCOTT Chloe 637 B OF WADEBRIDGE W3 C W3

C 987482 SMITH Jon 547 BATH ARCHERS M C M

D 3015830 WOOD Jack 660 EXMOUTH A M C M

Session 3
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1037568 CARDY-2 Mark 645 LACETOWN A M L M

B 1045943 BROOM-2 Wendy 645 LACETOWN A W L W

C 3048696 GREEN-2 El 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH W L W

D 3000599 SEMMENS-2 Charlie 659 KENWITH CO A W L W

2 A 862355 WILDE Glenn 650 PAIGNTON A M L M

B 3048365 BACON-2 Andrew 1077 UNI OF PLYMOUTH M B M

C 3057727 PARKER-2 Melvin 645 LACETOWN A M B M

D 987471 SMITH-2 Nick 547 BATH ARCHERS M B M

3 A 2112372 SELTER Lönja 668 B OF THE TORS M B M

B 3062877 BACK-CHAMNESS Asenath 668 B OF THE TORS W B W

C
D

4 A 3049861 BRADFORD-2 Sophie 660 EXMOUTH A W3 R W3

B 2047359 DAY-2 Jon 668 B OF THE TORS M R M

C
D

5 A 3040757 LESTER-2 Alan 645 LACETOWN A M R M

B 3025815 WOOD-2 Glynne 645 LACETOWN A M R M

C
D

6 A 3037896 HICKS-3 Nick 637 B OF WADEBRIDGE M R M

B 3040519 HICKS Ruby 637 B OF WADEBRIDGE W5 R W5

C
D

7 A 2095889 WILLIAMS-2 Rob 637 B OF WADEBRIDGE M R M

B 2136733 SWAIN Bill 667 BRIXHAM A M R M

C
D

8 A 996908 SCOTT-2 Andrew 637 B OF WADEBRIDGE M C M

B 2118216 SCOTT-2 Chloe 637 B OF WADEBRIDGE W3 C W3

C
D

9 A 987482 SMITH-2 Jon 547 BATH ARCHERS M C M

B 3015830 WOOD-2 Jack 660 EXMOUTH A M C M

C 2034282 BOON-2 Cornelis 661 EXMOOR A M C M

D

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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